LVI

Bd. Seite

Sl 12157

- 12381

o Tagia
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Sohnlein & Cie., Schierstein .
Sohrebahn, Wellrode . .
Solbrig Schne, Chemnitz .
Solenhofer Actienverein, Miinchen
Solinger gemeinniitz. Bauverein
= Ziegelei-Syndikat
bollstedt Gew. . I
Somag. Siichs. Ofenw(mdplatten Meissen I
Sommerfelder Textilwerke, Berlin I
Sonderburger Bank aF
. Elektricititswerke BE
Sondermann & Stier, Chemnitz IT
Sool- u. Thermalbad WVllhelmaquelle,
Eickel . . :
Soolbad Raﬂ"elberv lehelm
. Segeberg . .
Sophienbad, Eisenach
Spandau-West, Grundstiic kverwer-
tung, Berlin .
Sp%rbank Rosglaus. o0
Spar- u. Creditbank, Leubsdorf
e o Mittweida
Darlehnskasse, Ankum
5 Steinbach
Darlehnsverein, Nossen
Hiilfe-Verein, Neustadt b. C.
Leihkasse, Ahrensbok .
. Kellinghusen .
2 Schlitz
o Watzenborn ..
Vorschuss-A.-G., Gr.-Busseck
Vorschussbank, Altona-O.
Halle a. 8.
i Hermsdorf .
Vorschuss.vel ein, Aldingen
Brand, ..
Burkhar dswalde
Dahlen .
Deutschenbora
Elsfleth .
Erfde .
Grosshaztmanmdorf
Gr.-Linden ;
Molln
Mohorn .
Neuenkirchen
Schlosswppach it
Sparvexem Oramedbaum a2 ‘
Worlitz .
Qpedltlon u. Elbschiffahrts- Compton,
Schénebeck ;
Speditions-u. La@elhaus A -G. ,Aachen II
-+ Lorrachulf
-Verein, Mittelelbische
Hafen- und Lagerhaus-
A.-G., Wallwitzhafen
Speicherei- u. Spedltxons-A -G., Riesa
Spessartbahn, Ksln ;
Sphinx A.-G., Berlin ;
Spicharz, Ledelwurke Offenbach .
Splegelglfvsfabrxk Reisholz, Benrath 1734
Spiegelmanufaktur Waldhof, Mannheim I 1730
Spielwaren-Fabrik Beck, Ohrdruf . I 2014
Spinn, Broncewaaren, Berlin s e TG
Spinnerei Deutschland, Gronau Skl 918}
Gebweiler . <7l 2467
Haagen u. Rotteln i II 918
Klauser, M.-Gladbach 2287
5 Neuhof, Hof . . I 9292 |
i Schoubart, St. Kreuz I 24571

2444 |
1693 |
92928
189 |
825 |
’)70}

I 2060 |
20631
1556 |
7061;
68
184
1491
161 |
19|
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16
130
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36
105
19
111
126
16
61
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2
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21
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171}
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Firmen-Register.

Bd. Seite
Spinnerei Vorwiirts . § I 2964
Waldhausen, brladbach I 2288
5 . Buntweberei, Pfersee I 2274
3 Weberei Cité, Milhausen I 2457
Hiuttenheim I 2457
Kottern . Sl 00
Mulda Sl 99
Offenburg I 2299
: ThormannPoutaV I 2457
Schonau. IL. 931
5 . Schwalzenbach 1 2303
x ; Steinen . I 2306
Sulzmatt I 2457
Sweering,
Ibbenbiiren .
Spinnfaser-A.-G., Elsterberg .
Spinn-Industrie, Berlin
Spinnpapierfabrik am Teufelstem,
Bernsbach . . . / B
Spittelmarkt, Berlin .
Splwa A.-G., Reutlingen
Sporthotel, Oberw1eqenthal e
Spratt’s Patent, Rummelsburg .
Sprechende Uhr, Berlin
Spree-Havel-Dampfschifff. Ster n,Bel lin
Sprengstoff-A.-G. Carbonit, Hamburg
-Fabr. Hoppecke, Coln .
-Ges. Kosmos, Hamburg .
Sp1engstoﬁ'werke Gluckauf Ha,mbur(T
Nahnsen, Domitz
Sprick, 1\Iordd Tricot- Weberel, Berlin. IT
Sprltbank Berlin . o
8t. Augustinus-Sprudel, "Andernach . II
St. Barbara Kellereien . . o
St. Pauli Credit-Bank, Humburg
St. Therese Kaliwerk, Miilhausen .
St. Vincenziusverein, Konstanz
Stader Bank, Stade . . .
5 Lederfabrlk Stade . :
Stadt- u. Hafen-Bahn, Bomenburg
Stadtbach-Baumwoll-Spinnerei, Augs-
burgh.. -
Stadtbelger HLtte, ‘hedermarsberg .

Stadtbrauerei, Blankenhain
Wurzen .

Stadthalle Konigsberg .

Stadttheater Hamburg .

Harburg

Hildesheim

Stidtische Lagerbier- und Br oyhan-
Brauerei, Hannover

Nahrungsmittel-
versorg. -A -G, Sterkrade .
Stiidtisches Schwxmmbad Friedberg .
Staehling, Valentin & Co., Sh‘aqsbuw
Stirkezuckerfabrik Frankfurt a. O.
Stafa-A.-G., Eisenach e §
Stahl & Federel, Stuttgart
Stahl & Nolke, Cassel
Stahlwerk Becker, Willich
Mannheim . .
Oeking, Dusseldort
Stahlwerke Brumnghaus, Werdohl
Lindenberg, Baden-Baden
> Thyssen, Hagendingen
Stahlwerks-Verband, Diisseldorf
Stahnsdorfer Terrain-A. -G., Berlin
Stanz- u. Emaillirwerke, Lubeck 3
Starke & Hoffmann, Huschberg
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Firmen mit I sind zu Tinden in Band I 1919/20.




